
MEN'S PWR RESULTS

Men's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 270.0 335.0 10

2 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 300.0 8

3 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 301.0 295.0 6

4 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 349.2 285.0 4

5 Colton  Clark Wellington High School 245.0 275.0 2

6 Trey Cook Maize High 262.0 255.0 1

7 Dimitri Washington Maize High 313.0 250.0 0

8 Jon Gould Maize High 245.0 235.0 0

9 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 225.0 0

10 Nolan Hadley Maize High 262.0 225.0 0

11 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 296.6 205.0 0

12 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 274.0 195.0 0

13 Preston Cox Remington High School 246.9 185.0 0

14 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 185.0 0

15 Kasey Lago Remington High School 260.1 175.0 0

16 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 248.0 0 0

17 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 258.0 0 0

Men's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 270.0 520.0 10

2 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 349.2 510.0 8

3 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 475.0 6

4 Colton  Clark Wellington High School 245.0 455.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 248.0 405.0 2

6 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 301.0 405.0 1

7 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 385.0 0

8 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 296.6 385.0 0

9 Dimitri Washington Maize High 313.0 385.0 0

10 Trey Cook Maize High 262.0 350.0 0

11 Nolan Hadley Maize High 262.0 340.0 0

12 Jon Gould Maize High 245.0 335.0 0

13 Preston Cox Remington High School 246.9 315.0 0

14 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 315.0 0

15 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 274.0 265.0 0

16 Kasey Lago Remington High School 260.1 225.0 0

17 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 258.0 0 0

Men's PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 265.0 10

2 Jon Gould Maize High 245.0 245.0 8

3 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 270.0 245.0 6

4 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 349.2 240.0 4

5 Colton  Clark Wellington High School 245.0 225.0 2

6 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 225.0 1

7 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 301.0 205.0 0

8 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 190.0 0

9 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 296.6 190.0 0

10 Preston Cox Remington High School 246.9 185.0 0

11 Nolan Hadley Maize High 262.0 185.0 0

12 Dimitri Washington Maize High 313.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Kasey Lago Remington High School 260.1 165.0 0

14 Trey Cook Maize High 262.0 155.0 0

15 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 274.0 155.0 0

16 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 248.0 0 0

17 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 258.0 0 0

Men's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 270.0 1100.0 10

2 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 1040.0 8

3 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 349.2 1035.0 6

4 Colton  Clark Wellington High School 245.0 955.0 4

5 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 301.0 905.0 2

6 Dimitri Washington Maize High 313.0 820.0 1

7 Jon Gould Maize High 245.0 815.0 0

8 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 800.0 0

9 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 296.6 780.0 0

10 Trey Cook Maize High 262.0 760.0 0

11 Nolan Hadley Maize High 262.0 750.0 0

12 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 725.0 0

13 Preston Cox Remington High School 246.9 685.0 0

14 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 274.0 615.0 0

15 Kasey Lago Remington High School 260.1 565.0 0

16 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 248.0 405.0 0

17 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 258.0 0 0


